
SXMen's Ski Cross

SAT 24 MAR 2018     Start Time: 12:00

START BRACKET FINAL

REITERALM (AUT)

FIS FREESTYLE SKI EUROPA CUP 2018

VIKHROV Maxim
BEHA Moritz
ZOOLER Bryan
RICHARD Lucas

1
16
17
32

R
G
B
Y

RUS
GER
SUI
SUI

SIEBENHOFER Sandro
RENN Cornel
KAECH Noah
FURUNO Tetsuya

8
9

24
25

R
G
B
Y

AUT
GER
SUI
JPN

STAEHLI Peter
HARASSER Thomas
TSCHARNER Marc
MURITH Bastien

5
12
21
28

R
G
B
Y

SUI
AUT
SUI
SUI

GRAF Bernhard
TONON Andrea
LUNDE Henrik
MARRO Alex

4
13
20
29

R
G
B
Y

AUT
ITA
NOR
SUI

WINKLER Robert
GUIPPONI Morgan
SCHWEIGHOFER Quirin
LOHNER Sandro

3
14
19
30

R
G
B
Y

AUT
FRA
GER
SUI

BAUR Tobias
AUJESKY Johannes
WEIL Georg
LYMANN Philippe

6
11
22
27

R
G
B
Y

GER
AUT
GER
SUI

DORSCH Ferdinand
KAPPACHER Adam
BONNEFOND Tom
TEDIASHVILI Davit

7
10
23
26

R
G
B
Y

GER
AUT
FRA
GEO

MUELLER Tobias
GUNSCH Yanick
SEITZ Anton Felix
WOLFSGRUBER Patrick

2
15
18
31

R
G
B
Y

GER
ITA
AUT
ITA

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Eight Final - 1 (1) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 2 (2) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 3 (3) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 4 (4) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 5 (5) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 6 (6) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 7 (7) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 8 (8) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 1 (9) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 2 (10) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (11) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 4 (12) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 2 (16) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 1 (15) Rk

Bib Final (20) Rk

Bib Small Final (19) Rk
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